Submersible Drainage &
Sewage Pumps 50 Hz
2
HM
No. Component Material
1 Cable H07RN-F or VCT
2 Handle Nylon6+30GF
3 Motor cover ADC-12

Passage
(mm)
Cable
(m)
N.W.
(kg)HP kW Rated
(m)
Max.
(m)
Rated
(l/min)
Max.
(l/min)
SV-03-50 0.3 0.25 1PH / 3 PH 2” 4 7 120 220 35 10 12.5
SV-05-50 0.5 0.37 1PH / 3 PH 2” 6 10 150 280 35 10 13.5
SV-10-50 1.0 0.75 1PH / 3 PH 2” 8 13.5 200 350 35 10 18.5
SV-20-50(80) 2.0 1.50 1PH / 3 PH 2”/3” 10 17 400 650 35 10 34
SV-30-50(80) 3.0 2.20 3PH 2”/3” 11 19 450 750 35 10 35
SV-50-80(100) 5.0 3.70 3PH 3”/4” 15 20 550 1100 50 10 57
SV-75-80(100) 7.5 5.50 3PH 3”/4” 20 28 600 1200 50 10 63
Model
Dimensions (mm)
A A1 A2 D H H1 H2 H3
SV-03-50 222 73 115 145 385 272 113 133

Head Flow Solid
Passage
(mm)
Cable
(m)
N.W.
(kg)HP kW Rated
(m)
Max.
(m)
Rated
(l/min)
Max.
(l/min)
SVN-05-50 0.5 0.37 1PH / 3 PH 2” 6 9 150 300 35 10 13.5
SVN-10-50 1.0 0.75 1PH / 3 PH 2” 8 13 200 400 35 10 18.5
SVN-20-50(80) 2.0 1.50 1PH / 3 PH 2”/3” 12 18 300 700 35 10 34
SVN-30-50(80) 3.0 2.20 3PH 2”/3” 13 20 350 750 35 10 35
SVN-50-80(100) 5.0 3.70 3PH 3”/4” 15 24 550 1100 50 10 57
SVN-75-80(100) 7.5 5.50 3PH 3”/4” 20 30 700 1300 50 10 63
Model
Dimensions (mm)
A A1 A2 D H H1 H2 H3
SVN-05-50 224 73 115 132 409 296 112 113